






Montée en OR  14 août 2022

REALISE Temps

1 52 DESTEXHE Grégoire LG 4402/A3 Lotus Elan 1558 1963 Ardennes B 01:27,144 01:22,700

2 72 DELHEZ Johnny LG 6545/A3 Ford Escort Mk2 2000 1977 Maquisard C 01:24,694 01:23,932

3 155 FAFRA Steve LG 5172/A3 VW Golf 1 1999 1991 EBV S/R 01:25,986 01:28,824

4 141 DESAYERE Angelo LG 43/TP-A4 Ford Escort 1998 1977 C 01:29,906 01:29,097

5 109 BLAISE Bruno LG 4349/A3 Opel Corsa GSI 1596 1989 EBRT B 01:26,787 01:29,130

6 2 LEJEUNE Anthony LG 4111/A3 Opel Astra 2000 1993 JMC C 01:26,758 01:30,142

7 41 DEPOSSON Raphael LG 29/TP-A4 Ford Escort 1998 1977 C 01:32,373 01:31,542

8 59 CHATELAIN  Olivier LG 5217/A3 Opel  Corsa A 1600 1989 EBV B 01:30,293 01:32,731

9 66 DEHAYE Aurélie LG 5150/A3 VW Golf 1998 1996 EBV C 01:28,556 01:32,807

10 22 GILLES Geoffrey LG 6546/A4 VW Polo 1300 1987 Maquisard D 01:31,371 01:33,290

11 40 QUERINJEAN Olivier LG 4311/A3 Ford Escort Rs 2000 2000 1977 EBRT C 01:35,139 01:34,283

12 55 FAFRA Maurice LG 5171/A3 VW Golf 1 1999 1991 EBV S/R 01:31,761 01:34,789

13 88 CORNET Tom LG 4506/A4 VW 1303S 1600 1973 Ardennes B 01:37,928 01:35,872

14 60 WATHLET David LG 5238/A3 Opel Corsa A 1600 1989 EBV B 01:33,726 01:36,257

15 38 CORNET Bernard LG 4505/A3 VW 1303S 2400 2001 Ardennes S/R 01:31,027 01:36,762

16 62 BLAVIER  Jacques LG 4554/A3 VW Golf 1800 1986 Chawresse C 01:35,295 01:37,010

17 14 RUWET Jean Marc LG 5406/A3 Ford  Rs 2000 1998 1977 Ardenne C 01:38,557 01:37,670

18 46 MALCHAIR Bryan LG 5154/A3 Opel Manta B 1989 1983 EBV B 01:38,753 01:39,642

19 63 BIERSART  Thierry LG 6552/A4 VW Corrado 1800 1989 Maquisard C 01:38,873 01:41,543

20 51 BONIVER Arnaud LG 4407/A4 Peugeot 106Xs 1360 1992 Ardennes B 01:43,914 01:47,655

21 45 PANOZZO Cyril LG 5225/A3 Ford Escort Mk2 Rs2000 2000 1977 EBV C 01:48,868 01:47,888

22 536 HERMANNS Mario LG 5142/A3 Peugeot 205 Maxi 1600 1984 EBV B 01:56,505 01:57,903

23 57 KEVERS Tony LG 5122/A3 VW Golf 2 1800 1986 EBV C A A

24 47 VASSEN Vincent LG 4448/A4 Seat Ibiza 1500 1985 Ardennes B NP NP

25 54 BOUILLE Christophe LG 4444/A4 VW Polo 1300 1983 Ardennes S/R NP NP

26 106 GLAUDE Guillaume LG 7183/A4 Volvo  142S 1998 1971 Ecurie Li Skiron C NP NP

27 463 CHACON RUIZ  Maxime LG 5223/A3 VW Golf 1800 1986 EBV C NP NP

28 493 CHACON RUIZ  Eduardo LG 5053/A3 VW Golf 1800 1986 EBV C NP NP

29 568 GULPEN  Christophe LG 5143/A3 Peugeot  205 1900 1987 EBV C NP NP

Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture Ecurie
OR



Montée en OR  14 août 2022

REALISE Temps REALISE Temps

1 72 DELHEZ Johnny LG 6545/A3 Ford Escort Mk2 2000 1977 Maquisard C 01:24,694 01:23,932 01:23,785 01:23,031

2 52 DESTEXHE Grégoire LG 4402/A3 Lotus Elan 1558 1963 Ardennes B 01:27,144 01:22,700 01:27,855 01:23,374

3 41 DEPOSSON Raphael LG 29/TP-A4 Ford Escort 1998 1977 C 01:32,373 01:31,542 01:29,630 01:28,823

4 109 BLAISE Bruno LG 4349/A3 Opel Corsa GSI 1596 1989 EBRT B 01:26,787 01:29,130 01:26,697 01:29,038

5 2 LEJEUNE Anthony LG 4111/A3 Opel Astra 2000 1993 JMC C 01:26,758 01:30,142 01:27,715 01:31,136

6 59 CHATELAIN  Olivier LG 5217/A3 Opel  Corsa A 1600 1989 EBV B 01:30,293 01:32,731 01:29,659 01:32,080

7 66 DEHAYE Aurélie LG 5150/A3 VW Golf 1998 1996 EBV C 01:28,556 01:32,807 01:28,063 01:32,290

8 141 DESAYERE Angelo LG 43/TP-A4 Ford Escort 1998 1977 C 01:29,906 01:29,097 01:33,671 01:32,828

9 22 GILLES Geoffrey LG 6546/A4 VW Polo 1300 1987 Maquisard D 01:31,371 01:33,290 01:31,742 01:33,669

10 155 FAFRA Steve LG 5172/A3 VW Golf 1 1999 1991 EBV S/R 01:25,986 01:28,824 01:51,708 01:55,394

11 40 QUERINJEAN Olivier LG 4311/A3 Ford Escort Rs 2000 2000 1977 EBRT C 01:35,139 01:34,283

12 55 FAFRA Maurice LG 5171/A3 VW Golf 1 1999 1991 EBV S/R 01:31,761 01:34,789

13 88 CORNET Tom LG 4506/A4 VW 1303S 1600 1973 Ardennes B 01:37,928 01:35,872

14 60 WATHLET David LG 5238/A3 Opel Corsa A 1600 1989 EBV B 01:33,726 01:36,257

15 38 CORNET Bernard LG 4505/A3 VW 1303S 2400 2001 Ardennes S/R 01:31,027 01:36,762

16 62 BLAVIER  Jacques LG 4554/A3 VW Golf 1800 1986 Chawresse C 01:35,295 01:37,010

17 14 RUWET Jean Marc LG 5406/A3 Ford  Rs 2000 1998 1977 Ardenne C 01:38,557 01:37,670

18 46 MALCHAIR Bryan LG 5154/A3 Opel Manta B 1989 1983 EBV B 01:38,753 01:39,642

19 63 BIERSART  Thierry LG 6552/A4 VW Corrado 1800 1989 Maquisard C 01:38,873 01:41,543

20 51 BONIVER Arnaud LG 4407/A4 Peugeot 106Xs 1360 1992 Ardennes B 01:43,914 01:47,655

21 45 PANOZZO Cyril LG 5225/A3 Ford Escort Mk2 Rs2000 2000 1977 EBV C 01:48,868 01:47,888

22 536 HERMANNS Mario LG 5142/A3 Peugeot 205 Maxi 1600 1984 EBV B 01:56,505 01:57,903

23 57 KEVERS Tony LG 5122/A3 VW Golf 2 1800 1986 EBV C A A

24 47 VASSEN Vincent LG 4448/A4 Seat Ibiza 1500 1985 Ardennes B NP NP

25 54 BOUILLE Christophe LG 4444/A4 VW Polo 1300 1983 Ardennes S/R NP NP

26 106 GLAUDE Guillaume LG 7183/A4 Volvo  142S 1998 1971 Ecurie Li Skiron C NP NP

27 463 CHACON RUIZ  Maxime LG 5223/A3 VW Golf 1800 1986 EBV C NP NP

28 493 CHACON RUIZ  Eduardo LG 5053/A3 VW Golf 1800 1986 EBV C NP NP

29 568 GULPEN  Christophe LG 5143/A3 Peugeot  205 1900 1987 EBV C NP NP

Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture
Super Finale

Ecurie
OR





N° Cyl. Année

1 15 DUBOIS Michael ASAF LG 7298 L GRC Ford Escort Mk2 2000 1980

2 40 QUERINJEAN Olivier ASAF LG 4311 A3 EBRT C Ford Escort Rs 2000 2000 1977

3 72 DELHEZ Johnny ASAF LG 6545 A3 Maquisard C Ford Escort Mk2 2000 1977

Voiture

ESCORT

NOM Prénom Licence



N° Cyl. Année

1 103 LAVAUX Jean-Baptiste ASAF LG 31 TP-L Renault 5 Turbo   1985

2 13 HEBRANT Maxime ASAF LG 5138 A3 EBV Opel Manta 2000 1987

3 49 JUNIUS Lionel ASAF LG 5177 A3 EBV BMW E30 320I 2500 1987

NOM Prénom Voiture

SPECTACLE

Licence


